~ UnityFI Fee Schedule

Set-up and Maintenance Fees

Merchant Account & Applications Set-up Fee * $125.00
* Due at time of application submission

Monthly Maintenance Fee ** $16.00
** Each additional location under Parent Account $3.95

** Will be billed for first month, if setup completed between the 1st and 15th

ACH Yes_  No__
Transmission Fee - by Settlement ACH $1.00
Monthly Minimum*** $25.00
*** Will be billed for first month, if setup completed between the 1st and 15th
Per Transaction Fee for ACH $0.35
(Per transaction fee may be reduced for high volume Clients)
Return Fees $7.50
Standard Verification $0.075 Yes____ No

(Per Transaction)- Optional

Credit/Debit Card

Please see Section 10 of the Merchant Application

Company: FAC, F1C GRINVEUN F1ED SCH o ITTEICT
Printed Name: RALFY ADRRAS
Signature: /\—M
| —
Title: TULER | NTEDFEA T
Date: \/ML)/ /,, 20/ 8
Service Provider: Unity FI Solutions, LLC

Printed Name:

Signature:

Title:

Date:




